GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Product Description
V-Belt Banded
Part Number Description: 5/8V1050GL
5/: Numer of Ribs
8V: Profile
1050: Internal Length (mm)
GL: Gold Label
Features and Benefits:
Tie Band Fabric: PET/Cotton, CR Impregnated
   - Abrasion, wear and Oil Resistance
   - Prevents Vibrations and belt Turn-over
Fabric Cover: PET/Cotton, CR Impregnated
   - Abrasion, wear and Oil Resistance
   - Static Conductivity: ISO 1813
Tension Cords: High Modulus Polyester
   - Superior Dimensional stability (low stretch and tension decay)
   - High resistance to overloads and shock loads
Compression Rubber: SBR/NR Rubber blend
   - Resistant to bending stress
   - Superior Oil and Heat resistance
   - Temperature Range: -35 To +70 C. / -31 To 160 F.
Wedge Profile (RMA): Up to 3 times the Power transmission capacity compared to Classical V Proviles (A, B, C, D, E)
Designed for OEMs
Markets and Applications:
Ideal solution for shock or pulsating loads
Designed for heavy duty drives
Recommended solution for multiple belts drives where single belts vibrate or turn over
Pulley Standards: RMA IP22
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 1 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
2/3V520GL 3V 1321 52.00 0.26 0.58
3/3V520GL 3V 1321 52.00 0.39 0.87
4/3V520GL 3V 1321 52.00 0.52 1.15
5/3V520GL 3V 1321 52.00 0.66 1.44
24/3V520GL 3V 1321 52.00 3.15 6.93
2/3V530GL 3V 1346 53.00 0.27 0.59
3/3V530GL 3V 1346 53.00 0.40 0.88
4/3V530GL 3V 1346 53.00 0.53 1.18
5/3V530GL 3V 1346 53.00 0.67 1.47
24/3V530GL 3V 1346 53.00 3.20 7.06
2/3V560GL 3V 1422 56.00 0.28 0.62
3/3V560GL 3V 1422 56.00 0.42 0.93
4/3V560GL 3V 1422 56.00 0.56 1.24
5/3V560GL 3V 1422 56.00 0.71 1.55
24/3V560GL 3V 1422 56.00 3.39 7.46
2/3V600GL 3V 1524 60.00 0.30 0.67
3/3V600GL 3V 1524 60.00 0.45 1.00
4/3V600GL 3V 1524 60.00 0.60 1.33
5/3V600GL 3V 1524 60.00 0.76 1.67
24/3V600GL 3V 1524 60.00 3.63 7.99
2/3V630GL 3V 1600 63.00 0.32 0.70
3/3V630GL 3V 1600 63.00 0.48 1.05
4/3V630GL 3V 1600 63.00 0.63 1.40
5/3V630GL 3V 1600 63.00 0.79 1.75
24/3V630GL 3V 1600 63.00 3.81 8.39
2/3V670GL 3V 1702 67.00 0.34 0.74
3/3V670GL 3V 1702 67.00 0.51 1.12
4/3V670GL 3V 1702 67.00 0.68 1.49
5/3V670GL 3V 1702 67.00 0.84 1.86
24/3V670GL 3V 1702 67.00 4.05 8.93
2/3V710GL 3V 1803 71.00 0.36 0.79
3/3V710GL 3V 1803 71.00 0.54 1.18
4/3V710GL 3V 1803 71.00 0.72 1.58
5/3V710GL 3V 1803 71.00 0.89 1.97
24/3V710GL 3V 1803 71.00 4.29 9.46
2/3V750GL 3V 1905 75.00 0.38 0.83
3/3V750GL 3V 1905 75.00 0.57 1.25
4/3V750GL 3V 1905 75.00 0.76 1.67
5/3V750GL 3V 1905 75.00 0.95 2.08
24/3V750GL 3V 1905 75.00 4.54 9.99
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 2 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/3V800GL 3V 2032 80.00 0.40 0.89
3/3V800GL 3V 2032 80.00 0.60 1.33
4/3V800GL 3V 2032 80.00 0.81 1.78
5/3V800GL 3V 2032 80.00 1.01 2.22
24/3V800GL 3V 2032 80.00 4.84 10.66
2/3V830GL 3V 2108 83.00 0.42 0.92
3/3V830GL 3V 2108 83.00 0.63 1.38
4/3V830GL 3V 2108 83.00 0.84 1.84
5/3V830GL 3V 2108 83.00 1.05 2.30
24/3V830GL 3V 2108 83.00 5.02 11.06
2/3V850GL 3V 2159 85.00 0.43 0.94
3/3V850GL 3V 2159 85.00 0.64 1.42
4/3V850GL 3V 2159 85.00 0.86 1.89
5/3V850GL 3V 2159 85.00 1.07 2.36
24/3V850GL 3V 2159 85.00 5.14 11.32
2/3V900GL 3V 2286 90.00 0.45 1.00
3/3V900GL 3V 2286 90.00 0.68 1.50
4/3V900GL 3V 2286 90.00 0.91 2.00
5/3V900GL 3V 2286 90.00 1.13 2.50
24/3V900GL 3V 2286 90.00 5.44 11.99
2/3V950GL 3V 2413 95.00 0.48 1.05
3/3V950GL 3V 2413 95.00 0.72 1.58
4/3V950GL 3V 2413 95.00 0.96 2.11
5/3V950GL 3V 2413 95.00 1.20 2.64
24/3V950GL 3V 2413 95.00 5.75 12.66
2/3V1000GL 3V 2540 100.00 0.50 1.11
3/3V1000GL 3V 2540 100.00 0.76 1.67
4/3V1000GL 3V 2540 100.00 1.01 2.22
5/3V1000GL 3V 2540 100.00 1.26 2.78
24/3V1000GL 3V 2540 100.00 6.05 13.32
2/3V1060GL 3V 2692 106.00 0.53 1.18
3/3V1060GL 3V 2692 106.00 0.80 1.76
4/3V1060GL 3V 2692 106.00 1.07 2.35
5/3V1060GL 3V 2692 106.00 1.34 2.94
24/3V1060GL 3V 2692 106.00 6.41 14.12
2/3V1120GL 3V 2845 112.00 0.56 1.24
3/3V1120GL 3V 2845 112.00 0.85 1.87
4/3V1120GL 3V 2845 112.00 1.13 2.49
5/3V1120GL 3V 2845 112.00 1.41 3.11
24/3V1120GL 3V 2845 112.00 6.77 14.92
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 3 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/3V1180GL 3V 2997 118.00 0.59 1.31
3/3V1180GL 3V 2997 118.00 0.89 1.96
4/3V1180GL 3V 2997 118.00 1.19 2.62
5/3V1180GL 3V 2997 118.00 1.49 3.27
24/3V1180GL 3V 2997 118.00 7.14 15.72
2/3V1250GL 3V 3175 125.00 0.63 1.39
3/3V1250GL 3V 3175 125.00 0.95 2.08
4/3V1250GL 3V 3175 125.00 1.26 2.78
5/3V1250GL 3V 3175 125.00 1.58 3.47
24/3V1250GL 3V 3175 125.00 7.56 16.65
2/3V1320GL 3V 3353 132.00 0.67 1.47
3/3V1320GL 3V 3353 132.00 1.00 2.20
4/3V1320GL 3V 3353 132.00 1.33 2.93
5/3V1320GL 3V 3353 132.00 1.66 3.66
24/3V1320GL 3V 3353 132.00 7.98 17.59
2/3V1400GL 3V 3556 140.00 0.71 1.55
3/3V1400GL 3V 3556 140.00 1.06 2.33
4/3V1400GL 3V 3556 140.00 1.41 3.11
5/3V1400GL 3V 3556 140.00 1.76 3.89
24/3V1400GL 3V 3556 140.00 8.47 18.65
2/5V510GL 5V 1295 51.00 0.70 1.55
3/5V510GL 5V 1295 51.00 1.06 2.32
4/5V510GL 5V 1295 51.00 1.41 3.10
5/5V510GL 5V 1295 51.00 1.76 3.87
16/5V510GL 5V 1295 51.00 5.63 12.40
2/5V530GL 5V 1346 53.00 0.73 1.61
3/5V530GL 5V 1346 53.00 1.10 2.42
4/5V530GL 5V 1346 53.00 1.46 3.22
5/5V530GL 5V 1346 53.00 1.83 4.03
16/5V530GL 5V 1346 53.00 5.85 12.89
2/5V560GL 5V 1422 56.00 0.77 1.70
3/5V560GL 5V 1422 56.00 1.16 2.55
4/5V560GL 5V 1422 56.00 1.55 3.40
5/5V560GL 5V 1422 56.00 1.93 4.25
16/5V560GL 5V 1422 56.00 6.18 13.61
2/5V600GL 5V 1524 60.00 0.83 1.82
3/5V600GL 5V 1524 60.00 1.24 2.74
4/5V600GL 5V 1524 60.00 1.66 3.65
5/5V600GL 5V 1524 60.00 2.07 4.56
16/5V600GL 5V 1524 60.00 6.62 14.59
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 4 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/5V630GL 5V 1600 63.00 0.87 1.91
3/5V630GL 5V 1600 63.00 1.30 2.87
4/5V630GL 5V 1600 63.00 1.74 3.83
5/5V630GL 5V 1600 63.00 2.17 4.79
16/5V630GL 5V 1600 63.00 6.95 15.32
2/5V670GL 5V 1702 67.00 0.92 2.04
3/5V670GL 5V 1702 67.00 1.39 3.06
4/5V670GL 5V 1702 67.00 1.85 4.07
5/5V670GL 5V 1702 67.00 2.31 5.09
16/5V670GL 5V 1702 67.00 7.40 16.29
2/5V710GL 5V 1803 71.00 0.98 2.16
3/5V710GL 5V 1803 71.00 1.47 3.24
4/5V710GL 5V 1803 71.00 1.96 4.32
5/5V710GL 5V 1803 71.00 2.45 5.39
16/5V710GL 5V 1803 71.00 7.84 17.26
2/5V750GL 5V 1905 75.00 1.04 2.28
3/5V750GL 5V 1905 75.00 1.55 3.42
4/5V750GL 5V 1905 75.00 2.07 4.56
5/5V750GL 5V 1905 75.00 2.59 5.70
16/5V750GL 5V 1905 75.00 8.28 18.24
2/5V800GL 5V 2032 80.00 1.10 2.43
3/5V800GL 5V 2032 80.00 1.66 3.65
4/5V800GL 5V 2032 80.00 2.21 4.86
5/5V800GL 5V 2032 80.00 2.76 6.08
16/5V800GL 5V 2032 80.00 8.83 19.45
2/5V850GL 5V 2159 85.00 1.17 2.58
3/5V850GL 5V 2159 85.00 1.76 3.88
4/5V850GL 5V 2159 85.00 2.35 5.17
5/5V850GL 5V 2159 85.00 2.93 6.46
16/5V850GL 5V 2159 85.00 9.38 20.67
2/5V900GL 5V 2286 90.00 1.24 2.74
3/5V900GL 5V 2286 90.00 1.86 4.10
4/5V900GL 5V 2286 90.00 2.48 5.47
5/5V900GL 5V 2286 90.00 3.11 6.84
16/5V900GL 5V 2286 90.00 9.94 21.89
2/5V950GL 5V 2413 95.00 1.31 2.89
3/5V950GL 5V 2413 95.00 1.97 4.33
4/5V950GL 5V 2413 95.00 2.62 5.78
5/5V950GL 5V 2413 95.00 3.28 7.22
16/5V950GL 5V 2413 95.00 10.49 23.10
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 5 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/5V975GL 5V 2477 97.50 1.35 2.96
3/5V975GL 5V 2477 97.50 2.02 4.45
4/5V975GL 5V 2477 97.50 2.69 5.93
5/5V975GL 5V 2477 97.50 3.36 7.41
16/5V975GL 5V 2477 97.50 10.77 23.71
2/5V1000GL 5V 2540 100.00 1.38 3.04
3/5V1000GL 5V 2540 100.00 2.07 4.56
4/5V1000GL 5V 2540 100.00 2.76 6.08
5/5V1000GL 5V 2540 100.00 3.45 7.60
16/5V1000GL 5V 2540 100.00 11.04 24.32
2/5V1060GL 5V 2692 106.00 1.46 3.22
3/5V1060GL 5V 2692 106.00 2.19 4.83
4/5V1060GL 5V 2692 106.00 2.93 6.44
5/5V1060GL 5V 2692 106.00 3.66 8.05
16/5V1060GL 5V 2692 106.00 11.70 25.77
2/5V1120GL 5V 2845 112.00 1.55 3.40
3/5V1120GL 5V 2845 112.00 2.32 5.11
4/5V1120GL 5V 2845 112.00 3.09 6.81
5/5V1120GL 5V 2845 112.00 3.86 8.51
16/5V1120GL 5V 2845 112.00 12.37 27.24
2/5V1180GL 5V 2997 118.00 1.63 3.59
3/5V1180GL 5V 2997 118.00 2.44 5.38
4/5V1180GL 5V 2997 118.00 3.26 7.17
5/5V1180GL 5V 2997 118.00 4.07 8.97
16/5V1180GL 5V 2997 118.00 13.03 28.69
2/5V1200GL 5V 3048 120.00 1.66 3.65
3/5V1200GL 5V 3048 120.00 2.48 5.47
4/5V1200GL 5V 3048 120.00 3.31 7.30
5/5V1200GL 5V 3048 120.00 4.14 9.12
16/5V1200GL 5V 3048 120.00 13.25 29.18
2/5V1210GL 5V 3073 121.00 1.67 3.68
3/5V1210GL 5V 3073 121.00 2.50 5.52
4/5V1210GL 5V 3073 121.00 3.34 7.35
5/5V1210GL 5V 3073 121.00 4.17 9.19
16/5V1210GL 5V 3073 121.00 13.36 29.42
2/5V1250GL 5V 3175 125.00 1.73 3.80
3/5V1250GL 5V 3175 125.00 2.59 5.70
4/5V1250GL 5V 3175 125.00 3.45 7.60
5/5V1250GL 5V 3175 125.00 4.31 9.50
16/5V1250GL 5V 3175 125.00 13.80 30.40
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 6 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/5V1320GL 5V 3353 132.00 1.82 4.01
3/5V1320GL 5V 3353 132.00 2.73 6.02
4/5V1320GL 5V 3353 132.00 3.64 8.03
5/5V1320GL 5V 3353 132.00 4.55 10.03
16/5V1320GL 5V 3353 132.00 14.57 32.10
2/5V1400GL 5V 3556 140.00 1.93 4.26
3/5V1400GL 5V 3556 140.00 2.90 6.38
4/5V1400GL 5V 3556 140.00 3.86 8.51
5/5V1400GL 5V 3556 140.00 4.83 10.64
16/5V1400GL 5V 3556 140.00 15.46 34.04
2/5V1500GL 5V 3810 150.00 2.07 4.56
3/5V1500GL 5V 3810 150.00 3.11 6.84
4/5V1500GL 5V 3810 150.00 4.14 9.12
5/5V1500GL 5V 3810 150.00 5.18 11.40
16/5V1500GL 5V 3810 150.00 16.56 36.48
2/5V1600GL 5V 4064 160.00 2.21 4.86
3/5V1600GL 5V 4064 160.00 3.31 7.30
4/5V1600GL 5V 4064 160.00 4.42 9.73
5/5V1600GL 5V 4064 160.00 5.52 12.16
16/5V1600GL 5V 4064 160.00 17.66 38.91
2/5V1650GL 5V 4191 165.00 2.28 5.02
3/5V1650GL 5V 4191 165.00 3.42 7.52
4/5V1650GL 5V 4191 165.00 4.55 10.03
5/5V1650GL 5V 4191 165.00 5.69 12.54
16/5V1650GL 5V 4191 165.00 18.22 40.12
2/5V1700GL 5V 4318 170.00 2.35 5.17
3/5V1700GL 5V 4318 170.00 3.52 7.75
4/5V1700GL 5V 4318 170.00 4.69 10.33
5/5V1700GL 5V 4318 170.00 5.87 12.92
16/5V1700GL 5V 4318 170.00 18.77 41.34
2/5V1800GL 5V 4572 180.00 2.48 5.47
3/5V1800GL 5V 4572 180.00 3.73 8.21
4/5V1800GL 5V 4572 180.00 4.97 10.94
5/5V1800GL 5V 4572 180.00 6.21 13.68
16/5V1800GL 5V 4572 180.00 19.87 43.77
2/5V1900GL 5V 4826 190.00 2.62 5.78
3/5V1900GL 5V 4826 190.00 3.93 8.66
4/5V1900GL 5V 4826 190.00 5.24 11.55
5/5V1900GL 5V 4826 190.00 6.56 14.44
16/5V1900GL 5V 4826 190.00 20.98 46.20
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 7 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/5V2000GL 5V 5080 200.00 2.76 6.08
3/5V2000GL 5V 5080 200.00 4.14 9.12
4/5V2000GL 5V 5080 200.00 5.52 12.16
5/5V2000GL 5V 5080 200.00 6.90 15.20
16/5V2000GL 5V 5080 200.00 22.08 48.63
2/5V2120GL 5V 5385 212.00 2.93 6.44
3/5V2120GL 5V 5385 212.00 4.39 9.67
4/5V2120GL 5V 5385 212.00 5.85 12.89
5/5V2120GL 5V 5385 212.00 7.31 16.11
16/5V2120GL 5V 5385 212.00 23.41 51.55
2/5V2240GL 5V 5690 224.00 3.09 6.81
3/5V2240GL 5V 5690 224.00 4.64 10.21
4/5V2240GL 5V 5690 224.00 6.18 13.62
5/5V2240GL 5V 5690 224.00 7.73 17.02
16/5V2240GL 5V 5690 224.00 24.73 54.47
2/5V2350GL 5V 5969 235.00 3.24 7.14
3/5V2350GL 5V 5969 235.00 4.86 10.71
4/5V2350GL 5V 5969 235.00 6.49 14.29
5/5V2350GL 5V 5969 235.00 8.11 17.86
16/5V2350GL 5V 5969 235.00 25.94 57.15
2/5V2360GL 5V 5994 236.00 3.26 7.17
3/5V2360GL 5V 5994 236.00 4.88 10.76
4/5V2360GL 5V 5994 236.00 6.51 14.35
5/5V2360GL 5V 5994 236.00 8.14 17.93
16/5V2360GL 5V 5994 236.00 26.05 57.38
2/5V2500GL 5V 6350 250.00 3.45 7.60
3/5V2500GL 5V 6350 250.00 5.18 11.40
4/5V2500GL 5V 6350 250.00 6.90 15.20
5/5V2500GL 5V 6350 250.00 8.63 19.00
16/5V2500GL 5V 6350 250.00 27.60 60.79
2/5V2600GL 5V 6604 260.00 3.59 7.90
3/5V2600GL 5V 6604 260.00 5.38 11.85
4/5V2600GL 5V 6604 260.00 7.18 15.81
5/5V2600GL 5V 6604 260.00 8.97 19.76
16/5V2600GL 5V 6604 260.00 28.70 63.22
2/5V2650GL 5V 6731 265.00 3.66 8.06
3/5V2650GL 5V 6731 265.00 5.49 12.08
4/5V2650GL 5V 6731 265.00 7.31 16.11
5/5V2650GL 5V 6731 265.00 9.14 20.14
16/5V2650GL 5V 6731 265.00 29.26 64.44
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 8 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/5V2800GL 5V 7112 280.00 3.86 8.51
3/5V2800GL 5V 7112 280.00 5.80 12.77
4/5V2800GL 5V 7112 280.00 7.73 17.02
5/5V2800GL 5V 7112 280.00 9.66 21.28
16/5V2800GL 5V 7112 280.00 30.91 68.09
2/5V3000GL 5V 7620 300.00 4.14 9.12
3/5V3000GL 5V 7620 300.00 6.21 13.68
4/5V3000GL 5V 7620 300.00 8.28 18.24
5/5V3000GL 5V 7620 300.00 10.35 22.80
16/5V3000GL 5V 7620 300.00 33.12 72.95
2/5V3150GL 5V 8001 315.00 4.35 9.57
3/5V3150GL 5V 8001 315.00 6.52 14.36
4/5V3150GL 5V 8001 315.00 8.69 19.15
5/5V3150GL 5V 8001 315.00 10.87 23.94
16/5V3150GL 5V 8001 315.00 34.78 76.60
2/5V3350GL 5V 8509 335.00 4.62 10.18
3/5V3350GL 5V 8509 335.00 6.93 15.27
4/5V3350GL 5V 8509 335.00 9.25 20.37
5/5V3350GL 5V 8509 335.00 11.56 25.46
16/5V3350GL 5V 8509 335.00 36.98 81.46
2/5V3550GL 5V 9017 355.00 4.90 10.79
3/5V3550GL 5V 9017 355.00 7.35 16.19
4/5V3550GL 5V 9017 355.00 9.80 21.58
5/5V3550GL 5V 9017 355.00 12.25 26.98
16/5V3550GL 5V 9017 355.00 39.19 86.33
2/8V1180GL 8V 2997 118.00 3.92 8.63
3/8V1180GL 8V 2997 118.00 5.88 12.94
4/8V1180GL 8V 2997 118.00 7.83 17.26
5/8V1180GL 8V 2997 118.00 9.79 21.57
12/8V1180GL 8V 2997 118.00 23.50 51.77
2/8V1250GL 8V 3175 125.00 4.15 9.14
3/8V1250GL 8V 3175 125.00 6.23 13.71
4/8V1250GL 8V 3175 125.00 8.30 18.28
5/8V1250GL 8V 3175 125.00 10.38 22.85
12/8V1250GL 8V 3175 125.00 24.90 54.85
2/8V1320GL 8V 3353 132.00 4.38 9.65
3/8V1320GL 8V 3353 132.00 6.57 14.48
4/8V1320GL 8V 3353 132.00 8.77 19.31
5/8V1320GL 8V 3353 132.00 10.96 24.13
12/8V1320GL 8V 3353 132.00 26.30 57.92
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 9 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/8V1400GL 8V 3556 140.00 4.65 10.24
3/8V1400GL 8V 3556 140.00 6.97 15.36
4/8V1400GL 8V 3556 140.00 9.30 20.48
5/8V1400GL 8V 3556 140.00 11.62 25.59
12/8V1400GL 8V 3556 140.00 27.89 61.43
2/8V1500GL 8V 3810 150.00 4.98 10.97
3/8V1500GL 8V 3810 150.00 7.47 16.45
4/8V1500GL 8V 3810 150.00 9.96 21.94
5/8V1500GL 8V 3810 150.00 12.45 27.42
12/8V1500GL 8V 3810 150.00 29.88 65.81
2/8V1600GL 8V 4064 160.00 5.31 11.70
3/8V1600GL 8V 4064 160.00 7.97 17.55
4/8V1600GL 8V 4064 160.00 10.62 23.40
5/8V1600GL 8V 4064 160.00 13.28 29.25
12/8V1600GL 8V 4064 160.00 31.87 70.20
2/8V1650GL 8V 4191 165.00 5.48 12.07
3/8V1650GL 8V 4191 165.00 8.22 18.10
4/8V1650GL 8V 4191 165.00 10.96 24.13
5/8V1650GL 8V 4191 165.00 13.70 30.17
12/8V1650GL 8V 4191 165.00 32.87 72.40
2/8V1700GL 8V 4318 170.00 5.64 12.43
3/8V1700GL 8V 4318 170.00 8.47 18.65
4/8V1700GL 8V 4318 170.00 11.29 24.86
5/8V1700GL 8V 4318 170.00 14.11 31.08
12/8V1700GL 8V 4318 170.00 33.86 74.59
2/8V1800GL 8V 4572 180.00 5.98 13.16
3/8V1800GL 8V 4572 180.00 8.96 19.74
4/8V1800GL 8V 4572 180.00 11.95 26.33
5/8V1800GL 8V 4572 180.00 14.94 32.91
12/8V1800GL 8V 4572 180.00 35.86 78.98
2/8V1900GL 8V 4826 190.00 6.31 13.89
3/8V1900GL 8V 4826 190.00 9.46 20.84
4/8V1900GL 8V 4826 190.00 12.62 27.79
5/8V1900GL 8V 4826 190.00 15.77 34.74
12/8V1900GL 8V 4826 190.00 37.85 83.37
2/8V2000GL 8V 5080 200.00 6.64 14.63
3/8V2000GL 8V 5080 200.00 9.96 21.94
4/8V2000GL 8V 5080 200.00 13.28 29.25
5/8V2000GL 8V 5080 200.00 16.60 36.56
12/8V2000GL 8V 5080 200.00 39.84 87.75
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 10 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/8V2120GL 8V 5385 212.00 7.04 15.50
3/8V2120GL 8V 5385 212.00 10.56 23.26
4/8V2120GL 8V 5385 212.00 14.08 31.01
5/8V2120GL 8V 5385 212.00 17.60 38.76
12/8V2120GL 8V 5385 212.00 42.23 93.02
2/8V2240GL 8V 5690 224.00 7.44 16.38
3/8V2240GL 8V 5690 224.00 11.16 24.57
4/8V2240GL 8V 5690 224.00 14.87 32.76
5/8V2240GL 8V 5690 224.00 18.59 40.95
12/8V2240GL 8V 5690 224.00 44.62 98.29
2/8V2360GL 8V 5994 236.00 7.83 17.26
3/8V2360GL 8V 5994 236.00 11.75 25.89
4/8V2360GL 8V 5994 236.00 15.67 34.51
5/8V2360GL 8V 5994 236.00 19.59 43.14
12/8V2360GL 8V 5994 236.00 47.01 103.54
2/8V2400GL 8V 6096 240.00 7.97 17.55
3/8V2400GL 8V 6096 240.00 11.95 26.33
4/8V2400GL 8V 6096 240.00 15.94 35.10
5/8V2400GL 8V 6096 240.00 19.92 43.88
12/8V2400GL 8V 6096 240.00 47.81 105.30
2/8V2500GL 8V 6350 250.00 8.30 18.28
3/8V2500GL 8V 6350 250.00 12.45 27.42
4/8V2500GL 8V 6350 250.00 16.60 36.56
5/8V2500GL 8V 6350 250.00 20.75 45.70
12/8V2500GL 8V 6350 250.00 49.80 109.69
2/8V2650GL 8V 6731 265.00 8.80 19.38
3/8V2650GL 8V 6731 265.00 13.20 29.07
4/8V2650GL 8V 6731 265.00 17.60 38.76
5/8V2650GL 8V 6731 265.00 22.00 48.45
12/8V2650GL 8V 6731 265.00 52.79 116.27
2/8V2800GL 8V 7112 280.00 9.30 20.48
3/8V2800GL 8V 7112 280.00 13.94 30.71
4/8V2800GL 8V 7112 280.00 18.59 40.95
5/8V2800GL 8V 7112 280.00 23.24 51.19
12/8V2800GL 8V 7112 280.00 55.78 122.85
2/8V3000GL 8V 7620 300.00 9.96 21.94
3/8V3000GL 8V 7620 300.00 14.94 32.91
4/8V3000GL 8V 7620 300.00 19.92 43.88
5/8V3000GL 8V 7620 300.00 24.90 54.85
12/8V3000GL 8V 7620 300.00 59.76 131.63
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 11 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/8V3150GL 8V 8001 315.00 10.46 23.04
3/8V3150GL 8V 8001 315.00 15.69 34.55
4/8V3150GL 8V 8001 315.00 20.92 46.07
5/8V3150GL 8V 8001 315.00 26.15 57.59
12/8V3150GL 8V 8001 315.00 62.75 138.21
2/8V3350GL 8V 8509 335.00 11.12 24.50
3/8V3350GL 8V 8509 335.00 16.68 36.75
4/8V3350GL 8V 8509 335.00 22.24 49.00
5/8V3350GL 8V 8509 335.00 27.81 61.24
12/8V3350GL 8V 8509 335.00 66.73 146.99
2/8V3550GL 8V 9017 355.00 11.79 25.96
3/8V3550GL 8V 9017 355.00 17.68 38.94
4/8V3550GL 8V 9017 355.00 23.57 51.92
5/8V3550GL 8V 9017 355.00 29.47 64.90
12/8V3550GL 8V 9017 355.00 70.72 155.76
2/8V3750GL 8V 9525 375.00 12.45 27.42
3/8V3750GL 8V 9525 375.00 18.68 41.13
4/8V3750GL 8V 9525 375.00 24.90 54.85
5/8V3750GL 8V 9525 375.00 31.13 68.56
12/8V3750GL 8V 9525 375.00 74.70 164.54
2/8V4000GL 8V 10160 400.00 13.28 29.25
3/8V4000GL 8V 10160 400.00 19.92 43.88
4/8V4000GL 8V 10160 400.00 26.56 58.50
5/8V4000GL 8V 10160 400.00 33.20 73.13
12/8V4000GL 8V 10160 400.00 79.68 175.51
2/8V4250GL 8V 10795 425.00 14.11 31.08
3/8V4250GL 8V 10795 425.00 21.17 46.62
4/8V4250GL 8V 10795 425.00 28.22 62.16
5/8V4250GL 8V 10795 425.00 35.28 77.70
12/8V4250GL 8V 10795 425.00 84.66 186.48
2/8V4500GL 8V 11430 450.00 14.94 32.91
3/8V4500GL 8V 11430 450.00 22.41 49.36
4/8V4500GL 8V 11430 450.00 29.88 65.81
5/8V4500GL 8V 11430 450.00 37.35 82.27
12/8V4500GL 8V 11430 450.00 89.64 197.44
2/8V4750GL 8V 12065 475.00 15.77 34.74
3/8V4750GL 8V 12065 475.00 23.66 52.10
4/8V4750GL 8V 12065 475.00 31.54 69.47
5/8V4750GL 8V 12065 475.00 39.43 86.84
12/8V4750GL 8V 12065 475.00 94.62 208.41
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 12 of 13
DAYCO       Part
Nr
Section
Lo
Outside length
(mm)
Lo
Outside length
(in)
Weigth (Kg) Weigth (lbs)
GOLD LABEL Banded Narrow - Size List
2/8V5000GL 8V 12700 500.00 16.60 36.56
3/8V5000GL 8V 12700 500.00 24.90 54.85
4/8V5000GL 8V 12700 500.00 33.20 73.13
5/8V5000GL 8V 12700 500.00 41.50 91.41
12/8V5000GL 8V 12700 500.00 99.60 219.38
2/8V5600GL 8V 14224 560.00 18.59 40.95
3/8V5600GL 8V 14224 560.00 27.89 61.43
4/8V5600GL 8V 14224 560.00 37.18 81.90
5/8V5600GL 8V 14224 560.00 46.48 102.38
12/8V5600GL 8V 14224 560.00 111.55 245.71
2/8V5900GL 8V 14986 590.00 19.59 43.15
3/8V5900GL 8V 14986 590.00 29.38 64.72
4/8V5900GL 8V 14986 590.00 39.18 86.29
5/8V5900GL 8V 14986 590.00 48.97 107.86
12/8V5900GL 8V 14986 590.00 117.53 258.87
©2018 Dayco IP Holdings, LLC; Confidential information of Dayco (or an affiliate); copying and/or unauthorized use prohibited. 13 of 13